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Ipuem numm

CMeHHOCTh
oOydenus

Yacs! mpuema

Krnace o6yuenus

3ABTPAK

1 cmeHa

9:10 - 9:30

1A

16

2A

2b

6A

3ABTPAK

1 cmeHa

10:10-10:30

3A

3b

4A

45

3ABTPAK

1 cmena

11:10-11:30

SA

5b

6b

TA

75

8A

3b

9A

9B

10

11

OBEJL

13:00-13:20

1B, 2B, 3A, 3B,
4A,5A,55,6b,7A,76,8A,85,
9A, 9B, 10, 11




